Guaranteed
performance, thinking
ahead
Maxos fusion
Maxos fusion is an adaptable LED trunking system that offers an excellent quality of
light while more than halving energy costs compared to fluorescent lamps. For retail
applications, a family of linear panels, non-linear modules and a spot portfolio can
be smoothly integrated into the track backbone to let your merchandise sparkle and

38448000 LL512X LED50S/840 PSD DA25W 7 WH Double asymmetric optic wide
beam
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
38449700 LL512X LED61S/840 PSD DA25W 7 WH Double asymmetric optic wide
beam
38453400 LL512X LED31S/840 PSD DA25N 7 WH Double asymmetric optic narrow
beam
38454100 LL512X LED50S/840 PSD DA25N 7 WH Double asymmetric optic narrow
beam
38455800 LL512X LED61S/840 PSD DA25N 7 WH Double asymmetric optic narrow
beam
38461900 LL512X LED61S/840 PSD A20 7 WH Asymmetrical mirror
78919700 LL512X LED80S/840 PSD WB 7 WH HE Wide beam
38423700 LL523X LED62S/840 PSD WB 7 WH Wide beam
38424400 LL523X LED100S/840 PSD WB 7 WH Wide beam
38425100 LL523X LED123S/840 PSD WB 7 WH Wide beam
38432900 LL523X LED62S/840 PSD MB 7 WH Medium beam
38433600 LL523X LED100S/840 PSD MB 7 WH Medium beam
38434300 LL523X LED123S/840 PSD MB 7 WH Medium beam
38438100 LL523X LED62S/840 PSD NB 7 WH Narrow beam
38439800 LL523X LED100S/840 PSD NB 7 WH Narrow beam
38440400 LL523X LED123S/840 PSD NB 7 WH Narrow beam
38444200 LL523X LED62S/840 PSD DA35W 7 WH Double asymmetric optic 35°
wide beam
38445900 LL523X LED100S/840 PSD DA35W 7 WH Double asymmetric optic 35°
wide beam
38446600 LL523X LED123S/840 PSD DA35W 7 WH Double asymmetric optic 35°
wide beam
38450300 LL523X LED62S/840 PSD DA25W 7 WH Double asymmetric optic wide
beam
38451000 LL523X LED100S/840 PSD DA25W 7 WH Double asymmetric optic wide
beam
Maxos fusion
9Product family leaflet, 2024, January 20 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
38452700 LL523X LED123S/840 PSD DA25W 7 WH Double asymmetric optic wide
beam
38456500 LL523X LED62S/840 PSD DA25N 7 WH Double asymmetric optic narrow
beam
38457200 LL523X LED100S/840 PSD DA25N 7 WH Double asymmetric optic narrow
beam
38458900 LL523X LED123S/840 PSD DA25N 7 WH Double asymmetric optic narrow
beam
38463300 LL523X LED100S/840 PSD A20 7 WH Asymmetrical mirror
38464000 LL523X LED123S/840 PSD A20 7 WH Asymmetrical mirror
38468800 LL523X LED62S/840 PSD WB 7 SI Wide beam
38470100 LL523X LED123S/840 PSD WB 7 SI Wide beam
44804200 LL523X LED160S/840 PSD MB 7 WH Medium beam
44805900 LL523X LED160S/840 PSD NB 7 WH Narrow beam
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
44806600 LL523X LED160S/840 PSD XNB 7 WH Extra narrow beam
44807300 LL523X LED160S/830 PSD MB 7 WH Medium beam
44808000 LL523X LED160S/830 PSD NB 7 WH Narrow beam
44809700 LL523X LED160S/830 PSD XNB 7 WH Extra narrow beam
14505400 LL523X LED123S/840 PSD WB 7 WH XA Wide beam
15038600 LL523X LED160S/840 PSD NB 7 WH XA Narrow beam
78918000 LL523X LED160S/840 PSD WB 7 WH HE Wide beam
38494700 LL612X LED61S/840 PSD WB 7 WH Wide beam
38495400 LL612X LED61S/840 PSD MB 7 WH Medium beam
38496100 LL612X LED61S/840 PSD NB 7 WH Narrow beam
38497800 LL623X LED123S/840 PSD WB 7 WH Wide beam
38498500 LL623X LED123S/840 PSD MB 7 WH Medium beam
38499200 LL623X LED123S/840 PSD NB 7 WH Narrow beam
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage Power Consumption
38471800 LL512X LED31S/840 PSD WB 7 BK 220-240 V 21 W
38472500 LL512X LED50S/840 PSD WB 7 BK 220-240 V 36 W
38473200 LL512X LED61S/840 PSD WB 7 BK 220-240 V 45 W
38474900 LL523X LED62S/840 PSD WB 7 BK 220-240 V 41 W
38475600 LL523X LED100S/840 PSD WB 7 BK 220-240 V 71 W
38476300 LL523X LED123S/840 PSD WB 7 BK 220-240 V 89 W
38465700 LL512X LED31S/840 PSD WB 7 SI 220-240 V 21 W
38466400 LL512X LED50S/840 PSD WB 7 SI 220-240 V 36 W
38467100 LL512X LED61S/840 PSD WB 7 SI 220-240 V 45 W

WH
220-240 V 21 W
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage Power Consumption
38454100 LL512X LED50S/840 PSD DA25N 7
WH
220-240 V 36 W
38455800 LL512X LED61S/840 PSD DA25N 7
WH
220-240 V 45 W
38461900 LL512X LED61S/840 PSD A20 7 WH 220-240 V 45 W
78919700 LL512X LED80S/840 PSD WB 7 WH
HE
220-240 V 50 W
38423700 LL523X LED62S/840 PSD WB 7 WH 220-240 V 41 W
38424400 LL523X LED100S/840 PSD WB 7 WH 220-240 V 71 W
38425100 LL523X LED123S/840 PSD WB 7 WH 220-240 V 89 W
38432900 LL523X LED62S/840 PSD MB 7 WH 220-240 V 41 W
38433600 LL523X LED100S/840 PSD MB 7 WH 220-240 V 71 W
38434300 LL523X LED123S/840 PSD MB 7 WH 220-240 V 89 W
38438100 LL523X LED62S/840 PSD NB 7 WH 220-240 V 41 W
38439800 LL523X LED100S/840 PSD NB 7 WH 220-240 V 71 W
38440400 LL523X LED123S/840 PSD NB 7 WH 220-240 V 89 W
38444200 LL523X LED62S/840 PSD DA35W 7
WH
220-240 V 41 W
38445900 LL523X LED100S/840 PSD DA35W 7
WH
220-240 V 71 W
38446600 LL523X LED123S/840 PSD DA35W 7
WH
220-240 V 89 W
38450300 LL523X LED62S/840 PSD DA25W 7
WH
220-240 V 41 W
38451000 LL523X LED100S/840 PSD DA25W 7
WH
220-240 V 71 W
38452700 LL523X LED123S/840 PSD DA25W 7
WH
220-240 V 89 W
38456500 LL523X LED62S/840 PSD DA25N 7
WH
220-240 V 41 W
38457200 LL523X LED100S/840 PSD DA25N 7
WH
220-240 V 71 W
38458900 LL523X LED123S/840 PSD DA25N 7
WH
220-240 V 89 W
Maxos fusion
10Product family leaflet, 2024, January 20 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage Power Consumption
38463300 LL523X LED100S/840 PSD A20 7 WH 220-240 V 71 W
38464000 LL523X LED123S/840 PSD A20 7 WH 220-240 V 89 W
38468800 LL523X LED62S/840 PSD WB 7 SI 220-240 V 41 W
38470100 LL523X LED123S/840 PSD WB 7 SI 220-240 V 89 W
44804200 LL523X LED160S/840 PSD MB 7 WH 220-240 V 127 W
44805900 LL523X LED160S/840 PSD NB 7 WH 220-240 V 127 W
44806600 LL523X LED160S/840 PSD XNB 7 WH 220-240 V 127 W
44807300 LL523X LED160S/830 PSD MB 7 WH 220-240 V 125 W
44808000 LL523X LED160S/830 PSD NB 7 WH 220-240 V 125 W
44809700 LL523X LED160S/830 PSD XNB 7 WH 220-240 V 125 W
14505400 LL523X LED123S/840 PSD WB 7 WH
XA